
KYSC U12 SPRING 2024 R1
DATE TIME TEAM VS TEAM TEAMS COACH PHONE
APRIL Predators            Kayla Dugat 352-478-1948
* April 1,2,4, 6:00PM Practice Games VS TBA Wildcats               Morgan Mignone 904-325-5066
Saturday April 6 10:00AM Wildcats               VS Mustangs Saints                  Jayson Lauzurique 352-260-2443
Saturday April 6 11:15AM Predators            VS Lightning              Mustangs Josh Ohman 904-660-8213
Saturday April 6 12:30PM Phoenix VS Saints                  Lightning              Jessica Genhold 352-478-4488
Monday April 8 6:00PM Phoenix VS Predators            Phoenix Sarah Carrier 352-235-5501
Tuesday April 9 6:00PM Saints                  VS Wildcats               
Thursday April 11 6:00PM Lightning              VS Mustangs Each Match:
Saturday April 13 10:00AM Phoenix VS Wildcats               30 Minute half
Saturday April 13 11:15AM Saints                  VS Lightning              60 minute Match water break
Saturday April 13 12:30PM Mustangs VS Predators            3 points for win 5 min half
Monday April 15 6:00PM Saints                  VS Mustangs 1 point for tie
Tuesday April 16 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Predators            Every Player Should
Thursday April 18 6:00PM Phoenix VS Lightning              Play 50% of Match
Saturday April 20 10:00AM Wildcats               VS Lightning              
Saturday April 20 11:15AM Mustangs VS Phoenix
Saturday April 20 12:30PM Predators            VS Saints                  
Monday April 22 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Mustangs
Tuesday April 23 6:00PM Phoenix VS Saints                  
Thursday April 25 6:00PM Predators            VS Lightning              
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
**Saturday April 27 9:00AM JAMBOREE VS JAMBOREE
Monday April 29 6:00PM Lightning              VS Mustangs
Tuesday April 30 6:00PM Phoenix VS Predators            
MAY

Thursday May 2 6:00PM Saints                  VS Wildcats               
Saturday May 4 10:00AM Phoenix VS Wildcats               
Saturday May 4 11:15AM Saints                  VS Lightning              
Saturday May 4 12:30PM Mustangs VS Predators            
Monday May 6 6:00PM Saints                  VS Mustangs
Tuesday May 7 6:00PM Wildcats               VS Predators            
Thursday May 9 6:00PM Phoenix VS Lightning              
Saturday May 11 10:00AM Mustangs VS Phoenix
Saturday May 11 11:15AM Wildcats               VS Lightning              
Saturday May 11 12:30AM Predators            VS Saints                  
***Monday May 13 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Tuesday May 14 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Thursday May 16 6:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

***Saturday May 18 9:00PM TOURNAMENT VS TBA TOURNAMENT

* Practice Games

** Jamboree

*** Tournament


	Sheet1

